HONORARY MEMBERS OF THE
ROYAL COLEGE OF MUSIC

HonRCM Recipients

Name

A

Adams, Richard
Alberge, Lella
Alexander, Alfred
Allen, lady Jeannie
Ambrose, Florence
Andrievsky, Felix
Andry, Peter
Arnold, lady Elizabeth
Ashfield, Robert
Ashman, Mike
Aso, Kazuko
Aston, Peter

B

Bain, John

Baines, Francis
Baker, Julian

Baker, Richard
Baldwin, John
Ballard, Rev. Anne
Bamford, Graham
Banks, Paul

Barratt, Carol

Barritt, Kenneth Roland Walker
Bashford, Patrick
Bassano, Peter
Batfchelor, Sarah
Beare, Charles
Beattie, Alexandra
Bell, Sebastian
Beresford-Clark, Lady
Berhamovic, Aida
Best, Roger

Year

Name

Beznosiuk, Lisa
Bindon, R Vereker
Bithrey, Christine
Blakely, John
Blaney, Norah
Bliss, John

Bond, Graham
Bonell, Carlos
Bornet, Christopher
Bowerman, David
Bown, Malcolm John
Boyarsky, Alexander
Boyd, Beth

Brett, David

Brister, Ray

Brittain, Michael
Britten, Prue

Brown, James
Brown, Timothy
Buckoke, Peter
Bunting, Christopher
Burnand, David
Burness, John
Burrows, John

Butler, Antonia

Butt, David

C

Caldbeck, Graham
Camden, Archie
Carne, Philip
Carmnworth, Francis CBE
Carpenter, Eileen

Carr, Stephanie

ROYAL

COLLEGE

OF MUSIC

1977
2001
1976/7
1986
1976
1982

1993
1951
2011
2004
1995
2010



Name

Carroll, Ida
Carter, Jean
Cary, Tristram
Chadder, Roger
Channing, Simon
Chapman, Jane

Cholmondeley, Llady George

Christodoulou, Chris
Clarke, Celia
Clarke, Nidia
Clements, Hayley
Clifton, Jacqueline
Cobbett, Walter
Cohen, Raymond
Colegrove, Joseph
Connah-Boyd, Jessie
Connor, Geoffrey
Conway, James
Cook, Dr Elisabeth
Copley, John
Corden, Kenneth
Cosgrave, Mary
Cotton, Chris
Cox, Cecil

Cox, Noel
Craxfon, Harold
Crispin, Darla
Croft, Dona lee

D

Dale, Benjamin
Darnell, Amy Beatrix
de Sibert, Eleonore
Denny, Ronald
Dickins, Richard
Dodds, Roberta
Duckett, Brian Edward
Duffield, Vivien
Duffield, Vivien
Dykes Bower, Wilfrid

E

East, Leslie
Easterbrook, Lynette
Edwards, Gwynne

Name

Eiholzer, Dr. Hubert
Ellioft, John

Elshout, Frits

Emery, Caroline
Escott, Angela
Fvans, Edgar
Evans, Michael

F

Faith, Alan
Fanshawe, Maura
Ferdinand, Douglas
Fischer, Raymond
Fleming, Amaryllis
Foggin, Myers
Ford, Trevor
Fowler, lain L

Fox, Deaconess Jacqueline

Fox, Edward

Francis, Miranda
Fraser, Donald

Frayling, Sir Christopher
Freeman, Frederick
Frere, Arthur H

Friend, Rodney

Fuller, Michael

G

Gambold, Geoffrey
Gaye, Derek
Gilhooly, John
Gillon, Raanan
Gilmore, Rosalind
Gilroy, Raymond
Colding, Robin
Goodall, Angela
Goodwin, Kenneth
Corringe, David
Gotch, Rosamund Brunel
Gough, Geoffrey
Graham, Alasdair
Graham, Gillian E
Greaves, Terence
Grey, Christopher
Grier, Christopher



Name

Griffiths, Ivor
Gruenberg, Erich

H

Hague, Helen
Haines, Anthony
Hainsworth, Katherine
Hale, Joan

Hall, John

Hannay, Rev ] O
Hanratty, Sarah
Harbour, Susan
Harman, Bernard
Harper, Gerald S
Harpham, David
Harris, Rachel
Harriss, Lily

Harvey, Jean
Harwood, lan
Hathway, Kevin P
Heald, Kathleen
Henderson, Hon. Mrs Michael
Henley, Darren
Henny, Jeanne
Hewett, Emma
Hewett, lvan

Hewitt, Deborah
Hewitt, Peter
Hickman, Richard
Hill, Arthur F

Hill, Linda
Hochhauser, lilian
Hodgson, Julian Russell

Hohenzollern, HSH Heidi Princess von

Hole, Peter
Holloway, Roy

Holst, Henry

Horch, Kyle
Horsford, Dr Cyril
Horton, Peter Bernard
Huang, Zhong
Hughes, Paul

Hull, Talia
Humphreys, Gillian

Hunter, lan

Year

1974
1964

Name
Hutchins, Warren

|
Imlay, David

J

Jackson, Rowland
James, Evelyn Natalie
James, lewis Cairnes
James, Peter

Jenkins, John

Jervis, Herbert Swynfen
Johansson, Johannes
Johnston, David
Johnstone, Adam

Judge, Rosa Micallef

K

Keenlyside, Raymond
Kentish, John

Keszei, Janos

Kingsley, David |
Kneebone, Prof. Roger

Kok, Felix

L

Laird, Michael
lambert, Catherine
Lavery, Rena

Law, Hamilton
Lawrence, Kay
Lleach, Rachel

leigh, Marya Tafjana
Leikin-Banner, Herzl
Lleonhard, Florian MBE
Lewis, Roger

lewis, Terence

Lidka, Maria

Linnitt, Peter

Lisboa, Dr. Tania
Littlewood, Paul
Livingstone, Kathleen
Llewellyn, William
Lloyd, Frederic

Lloeb, Caroline

Year

1979

1974

Q82
Q82
Q0
2016
1970

S

1983
1971
2019
1927
1982
2013
1990
1974
2025
2005
2019
1970
2018
2017
1986
2002
1980
19/9
1993



Name

loges, Dr. Natasha

Lloubser, Michael

Lusher, Don

Lyne, William

Lyttelton, The Honourable Richard

M

Macklin, L H
MacMillan, George
MacNamara, Libby
Macpherson, Stewart
Meadlala, Njabulo
Maguire, Lucy
Manning, Dr Robert
Manning, Peter
Marchant, Sir Stanley
Margetson, Sir John
Martin, Charlotte
Mather, Dr Hugh
McCarthy, John
McCarthy, Nicholas
McDonagh, Terence
McDonald, Marcus
McDowell, Kathryn Alexandra
McElhone, Gerard
McGegan, Nicholas
McGreal, Father Wilfrid
Menges, Isolde
Mennell, Sarah

Merrett, Edward James
Millar, Rosemary
Miller, Aidan

Mills, Peter

Mitchell, John
Mitchenall, Michael Albert
Morgan, William Michael
Morris, Richard
Moulton, Chris
Moulton, Darell
Murphy, James

Myers, Thalia

N
Nash, Stewart
Negus, Dick

Year

2016
2018
1991
1999
2022

Name

Nerdrum, Sonja
Neville, Shirley

Nicholl, Dr Charles Vere
Nicholl, Matthew
Nishiura, Midori
Noakes, Ronald

Nott, Adam

O
Ogilvy, Virginia Countess of Airlie
Oliver, Hermione

Opperby, Frank

P

Packham, Margaret
Page, Andrew
Parkin, Matthew
Parminter, Col. R H R
Parry, Kit Wynn
Patrick, David
Peacock, Nicola
Pearson, Ingrid
Pelham Burn, John
Penn, Prudence
Perkins, Dr. Rosie
Phillips-Hill, Albert E
Polizzi, Olga
Polkinhorne, Edwin J N
Polonsky, Dr. leonard
Porter, Kevin

Poulton, Diana

Pratt, Prof. George
Pratt, Prof. Michael
Price, Vivienne L
Primrose, Dorothy
Pudney, Hazel
Purkiss, Gary

R

Rafferty, Sean MBE
Rashkovsky, ltzhak
Read, Ernest
Redfern, Gill

Rees, Sophie
Regan, Christopher

Year

1988

1947
2014
1990
1982
1982

1984
1993
1976

2011
1999
2019
1936
2011
1976
2020
2014
1985
1986
2019
1947

1924
2016
2004
1970
1988
2018
1997
1982
2020
2012

2018
1991
1933
2016
2009
1976



Name

Richards, Dr H W
Richards, Geoffrey
Richmond, Susan
Ridley, E.AK.
Roberts, Diana
Robey, Llady Victoria OBE
Robinson, David
Rogers, Nigel
Rooprai, Jas
Roper, Stanley
Rosenberg, Sylvia
Rosenfeld, Jackie

Rossi Rognoni, Prof. Gabiriele

Rozsa-Nordell, Vera
Russell, Malcolm
Ryan, Jane

S

Sainsbury, Sir John
Salter, Timothy
Salvi, Victor
Sandwith, Michael
Savant, Samir
Scheele, Nick
Shaw, Evelyn
Shenkman, Dasha
Shenkman, Dr Belle
Shulman, Andrew T
Shuttleworth, Anna
Sibson, AR

Silk, Dorothy
Skeaping, Adam
Skinner, John York
Skinner, Michael
Slatford, Rodney
Sloboda, John
Smith, Cuthbert
Smith, Katherine
Smith, Maxine
Smith, Richard
Smith, Ronald
Solomon, Ashley
Solomon, Yonty
Solfi, Valerie
Somerville, Ann

Year

1933
2010
1948
1977
2014
2018
1976
1982
2020
1933
1973
1990
2019
2000
1980
2015

1987
1974
2004
1979
2013
1999
1933
2013
1993
1989
2008
Q64
Q@33
/0
82
s/
Q76/7
2006
1948
2025
2001
2009
1984
2000
1982
1986
2018

U S T S —

Name

Somerville, Col. J C
Sommer, Rophael
Sowerbutts, | Albert
Stafford-Clarke, Dr David
Stammers, Ernest
Staton, Dr J Frederic
Steele, Richard
Steen, Michael
Stevens, Bertha
Stilgoe, Richard
Strafton, George
Sturrock, Susan
Suggitt, David
Susskind, Janis

.
Taylor, Charles
Taylor, Eleanor
Taylor, John

Taylor, Peggy (Peggy Craddy)

Taylor, T
Thompson, Pamela
Thomson, Neil
Thorpe, Marion
Tongue, Philip
Traves, Mark
Tschaikov, Basil
Tschaikov, Mrs Basil
Tucker, Paul

Tyler, John

U
Ure, Gillian

\%

Van Praagh, Madge
Vanderspar, Elizabeth
Vanecek, Kveta
Venebles, Mary

\\%
Walker, Poppy
Walker, Timothy

Wallace, lan

Wallace, John

2006

2025
2014
1980
1984



Name

Wallen, John
Wallfisch, Petfer
Walters, Lady (Meryl)
Wang, Bruno

Ware, Dr Arthur
Watson, Prof. Sir David
Webster, William
Wells, Yvonne

West, Ruth
Westland, Larry
Weston, Guy
Whelton, David
Whewell, Doreen
White, Jill

White, Ruby
Whitney, John
Whittaker, Douglas

Year

1976/7
2025
2019
1929
2007
1988
1064
2015
1998
2019
2013

Name

Wilen, Dr Staffan
Willan, Peter
Williamon, Aaron
Williams, Gwynn
Williams, John
Wilson, Arthur
Wolf, Prof Johannes
Wood, Richard
Woolf, John
Woollam, Kenneth

Wright, Paul H G

YA

Zaritskaya, Irina
Zhislin, Grigori
Ziff, Marjorie

1980
1992
1982



